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to , q{qflt slErcrrft, q. S.
To: Public lnformation Officer, WR

frqio :30.05.2025

Date: -30.05.2025
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From:GM (ATMJ,Mumbai

€a{ drqT : uwnqmuqG'&s.'{)/gcrr8eTr$
Ref.No. AAI/GM (ArM)/M uM / Rrt / 76

siil{orqic'rqE@
INTER OFFICE NOTE

Sub: Reply of RTI application ShriArvind Godbole, case no. L66125

ffii fl"rf,T gffi, q qt t €ea nnia 22nd April, 2025 * d-{st * t witn reference to

emait dated 22nd April,2025 from Pto, WR. ,ff 3fltFfi rffid mf frf&Sff$ 3Tfnfr EFr 5tr{

Wrfr t I e nclosed herewith please find the reply of RTI application of Shri Arvind Godbole, case

no. t66125.

rdrErcitrfr 1t'&u4l Monoger(ATM),

$TfGfrq BJTFfTiIfr qfm6-{uf/ Airports Authority of Indio,

6-{rfr fl?}drfr Fr6rurfr m6:r5-sr,5+$ z csMr Airport, Mumboi

WeTfq / Phone +9t-?2-2O888011
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Fw:,Forwarding of RTI application Sh. Arvind Godbole case no. 166/25

X rlfil € irlirt-r <(- R[2LY ALL -i> rcli\.iiAil,

Mark as unread
GM ATM, Mumbai
Iiri: 5129r'21t25 5:35 Ptvl

To: Public lnformatio Officer WR;

Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to RTI application of Sh. Arvind Godbole-Case No. 166/25, requisite information which is sought in the

said application is as follows:

For Question No 1to 4 & Question No 6 to 14:

Answer: Office of GM(ATM, Mumbai is not the custodian for any of these information vide above said questions.

For Question no 5: Whether the flights land on Runway #L4, using ILS?

Answer: Yes.

tle|ttkf sfor Erfil Thanks and Regards,

srqq tfris-{E}{ft /AJAY BHASKARJOSH|

rgnqdqir'G8qql General Manaser (ATM), i

urrfr q fdcr{ffi { grfus-rur I A i r po rts lu t h o r i dy o f I n d i a,

ffiTff RmS rr6mq .riatu$q E:{r{sr$, t-q{l CSMI Airport, Mumbai

ftrfrs / Phone +91-22-2088801 I


